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BURE SR
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FE I 32 2 5 P A TE ER I ST 8 5 I AR ST AR 2 #% » o] DA F 8l B
FERYREE - BT IAHERY IBAction 5% 0 20N IE - £25E FBA R ViewController.
swift #EE R T ERHITNE -

step@ #RiEE ViewController.swift
PN SR

@IBAction func click (_ sender: Any){
print("click")
}

Step 4 | fREBHIEMREHE - BB click B EHREERk g BT
NSLog HIEHE. °
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Step 1 | 717 Single View Application B2 - EHZ L1 F UlButton2

Step 2 | #REE ViewController.swift

for: UIControlEvents.touchUpInside)

UIButtonType.system)
UIButtonType.system)
UIButtonType.system)
UIButtonType.system)
UIButtonType.system)
UIButtonType.system)

UIControlState())
UIControlState())
UIControlState())
UIControlState())
UIControlState())
UIControlState())

5,y: 5,width: 100, height: 100)
110,y: 5,width: 100, height: 100)
5,y: 110,width: 100,height: 100)
110,y: 110,width: 100, height: 100)
5,y: 220,width: 100,height: 100)
110,y: 220,width: 100,height: 100)

#selector(ViewController.btniClick(_:)),

btn2.addTarget(self, action: #selector(ViewController.btn2Click(_:)),

for: UIControlEvents.touchUpInside)

BN amex
01| 1import UIKit
02| class ViewController: UIViewController {
03 override func viewDidLoad() {
04 super.viewDidLoad()
05 // EZIZHH Type
06 Llet btnl = UIButton(type:
07 Llet btn2 = UIButton(type:
08 let btn3 = UIButton(type:
09 Llet btn4 = UIButton(type:
10 Llet btn5 = UIButton(type:
11 let btn6 = UIButton(type:
12
13 /| EEITHINERHES
14 btnil.frame = CGRect(x:
15 btn2.frame = CGRect(x:
16 btn3.frame = CGRect(x:
17 btn4. frame = CGRect(x:
18 btn5. frame = CGRect(x:
19 btné6. frame = CGRect(x:
20
21 //EEZH Title XF
22 btnl.setTitle("click1l", for:
23 btn2.setTitle("click2", for:
24 btn3.setTitle("click3", for:
25 btn4.setTitle("click4", for:
26 btn5.setTitle("click5", for:
27 btné6.setTitle("click6", for:
28
29 /] BATEBIEHIIN action B
30 btnl.addTarget(self, action:
31
32
33
34

btn3.addTarget(self, action: #selector(ViewController.btn3CLlick(_:)),

BE
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35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

for: UIControlEvents.touchUpInside)

btn4.addTarget(self, action: #selector(ViewController.btnd4Click(_:)),

for: UIControlEvents.touchUpInside)

btn5.addTarget(self, action: #selector(ViewController.btn5Click(_:)),

for: UIControlEvents.touchUpInside)

btn6.addTarget(self, action: #selector(ViewController.btn6Click(_:)),

for: UIControlEvents.touchUpInside)

/1 REERI)\ B

self.view.addSubview(btn1)
self.view.addSubview(btn2)
self.view.addSubview(btn3)
self.view.addSubview(btn4)
self.view.addSubview(btn5)
self.view.addSubview(btn6)

// BATEBNZERIIAN action F7k

@objc func btniClick (_ sender:UIButton){
print("btn1 clicked")

}

@objc func btn2Click (_ sender:UIButton){
print("btn2 clicked")

}

@objc func btn3Click (_ sender:UIButton){
print("btn3 clicked")

}

@objc func btndClick (_ sender:UIButton){
print("btn4 clicked")

}

@objc func btn5Click (_ sender:UIButton){
print("btn5 clicked")

}

@objc func btnéClick (_ sender:UIButton){
print("btné clicked")

override func didReceiveMemoryWarning() {
super.didReceiveMemoryWarning()

BE
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// Dispose of any resources that can be recreated.

}

EFe 6 (EZHt - MUREENER Sy System - $#
Z T H CGRect J7iEE RILHAI AL E BT
= 0 osetTitle 2 E &L HIHY Title 305 >
addTarget #1Y forControlEvents: & 5% €
% §1t 7 fi8 3% %5 {4 & " UlControlEvents.
TouchUplnside , - & % §H % il 28 I & 30
fT action: 5 E Y ST - & A
addSubView iz #ft i AEHF - 2045
o T E L Hp - R B
print 32 FAM H1E 2 #2728 F) ¥ e
i e
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